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HALMSTAD



Plac Namn Förening Kortnr. Klass S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a F1 F2 F3 F S:a TOT X STD STMÄ

1 Ralph Eriksson Varbergs PK 33526 3 49 47 46 48 48 49 47 334 46 47 46 139 473 13 S 1

2 Jesper Gäf Persson Lunds Psk 44951 3 45 46 48 46 47 47 48 327 49 45 49 143 470 12 S

3 Hans Iacobaeus Hörby Psk 3 46 49 46 48 48 46 45 328 46 49 46 141 469 12 S

4 Maria Blosfeld Limhamns Skf 25719 3 48 45 49 48 49 48 44 331 44 46 45 135 466 10 S

5 Stefan Berndtsson Lunds Psk 44959 3 48 48 44 46 45 47 47 325 45 46 46 137 462 9 S

6 Ingemar Kristensson Lunds Psk 611 3 43 49 45 45 43 48 47 320 49 45 47 141 461 8 B

7 Karl Larsson Lunds Psk 49127 1 47 41 46 45 43 43 47 312 47 45 40 132 444 6 B

8 Martin Johansson Harplinge Pk 2524 3 47 44 46 44 44 41 44 310 43 45 45 133 443 4

9 Martin Kardum Malmö PSK 36409 3 42 40 43 49 45 46 46 311 37 41 45 123 434 5

10 Hans Reschke Harplinge Pk 2518 3 46 41 40 45 44 48 46 310 42 42 39 123 433 4

11 Håkan Persson Billesholm-Ekeby psk 35617 3 42 44 44 46 45 46 46 313 0 313 4 B

12 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 4662 3 47 42 45 43 43 43 46 309 0 309 5

13 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 48686 1 46 43 46 42 47 44 41 309 0 309 0

14 Kristian Geller Halmstad Spsk 3 41 44 45 44 43 47 44 308 0 308 7

15 Lennart Jacobsson Varbergs PK 8496 3 39 42 42 42 44 45 45 299 0 299 1

16 Stefan Urhagen Halmstad Spsk 50159 2 39 42 45 41 43 44 43 297 0 297 0

17 Rafid Khazal Limhamns Skf 36297 2 37 37 43 40 44 42 47 290 0 290 2

18 Fredrik Ohlsson Varbergs PK 45916 1 37 43 45 44 39 42 39 289 0 289 3

19 Mattias Tuvell Växjö Pk 50466 2 39 42 40 42 42 37 44 286 0 286 1

20 Anton Löf Växjö Pk 42229 2 38 40 46 34 44 37 34 273 0 273 1

Vapengrupp A



Plac Namn Förening Kortnr. Klass S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a F1 F2 F3 F:sa TOT X STD STMÄ

1 Jesper Gäf Persson Lunds Psk 44951 3 49 48 50 48 48 47 49 339 48 48 47 143 482 13 S 1
Tangerat SSM Rekord

(nu med X)

2 Maria Claesson Eksjö skyttegille 28346 2 48 49 44 48 49 46 47 331 47 42 46 135 466 15 S

3 Kristian Svensson Vittsjö skf 6014 3 46 47 48 47 49 44 47 328 44 45 48 137 465 10 B

4 Maria Blosfeld Limhamns Skf 25719 3 49 44 48 46 47 44 47 325 48 45 45 138 463 8 B

5 Stefan Berndtsson Lunds Psk 44959 3 47 45 47 45 46 46 46 322 45 48 47 140 462 5 B

6 Per Klingberg Eksjö skyttegille 273 3 44 42 49 45 47 46 50 323 46 45 43 134 457 8 B

7 Hans Iacobaeus Hörby Psk 3 40 47 46 47 45 44 48 317 45 43 48 136 453 7

8 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 48686 1 45 45 47 41 45 48 45 316 45 46 45 136 452 4

9 Patrick Larsson Lunds Psk 26960 2 41 46 44 45 46 45 47 314 47 46 43 136 450 5

10 Gert Pettersson Karlshamns PK 1347 3 44 43 44 43 44 48 48 314 42 43 45 130 444 4

11 Stefan Urhagen Halmstad SSK 50159 2 43 47 46 44 46 45 43 314 0 314 5

12 Leif Hiljestrand Malmö PSK 21162 3 43 42 45 44 46 48 46 314 0 314 4

13 Hans Reschke Harplinge Pk 2518 3 45 41 46 42 48 47 43 312 0 312 6

14 Ingemar Kristensson Lunds Psk 611 3 46 40 43 44 45 45 47 310 0 310 6

15 Karl Larsson Lunds Psk 49127 1 46 43 41 44 43 45 47 309 0 309 2

16 Lennart Jacobsson Varbergs Pk 8496 3 43 41 47 41 41 46 45 304 0 304 3

17 Rafid Khazal Limhamns Skf 36297 2 40 35 38 40 45 44 44 286 0 286 3

Vapengrupp B



Namn Förening Kortnr. Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SA F1 F2 F3 TOT X S1 STD STMÄ

1 Hans Iacobaeus Hörby Psk 0 VÄ 45 46 46 46 48 46 46 323 49 47 47 466 5 B

2 Dag Håmark Varbergs PK 4673 VÄ 44 46 44 41 46 44 47 312 47 45 44 448 4

3 Lennart Bondesson Varbergs PK 41367 VÄ 42 41 42 43 45 44 40 297 40 42 46 425 3

Namn Förening Kortnr. Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SA F1 F2 F3 TOT X S1 STD STMÄ

1 Helmer Nilsson Krysseboda PK 45956 Jun 46 44 47 47 47 45 45 321 48 48 48 465 8 B SSM Rekord

2 Emil Thomsson Krysseboda PK 1492 Jun 42 46 47 45 45 45 44 314 42 48 47 451 5

3 Ebba Nilsson Krysseboda PK 52424 Jun 29 32 29 30 40 25 40 225 36 33 24 318

Namn Förening Kortnr. Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SA F1 F2 F3 TOT X S1 STD STMÄ

1 Maria Blosfeld Limhamns Skf 25719 D3 47 49 46 48 49 48 48 335 46 46 44 471 11 46 S

2 Jenny Thomsson Krysseboda PK 4545 D3 49 48 47 47 49 47 47 334 45 47 45 471 7 44 S

3 Maria Claesson Eksjö skyttegille 28346 D2 47 44 45 48 48 48 47 327 45 45 46 463 6 B

4 Camilla Gunnarsson Växjö Pk 46319 D3 44 44 45 47 44 45 43 312 47 44 44 447 7

5 Elinor Johansson Ramsjö Pk 4006 D2 44 43 46 45 42 45 45 310 45 41 42 438 3

6 Eva Berndtsson Kristianstad PSK 188 D2 38 42 46 41 45 37 40 289 44 42 42 417 2

7 Angelica Sanchez Laholms PSK 46192 D2 37 33 44 43 43 43 34 277 0 0 0 277 1

Veteran Ä

Junior

Dam C



Namn Förening Kortnr. Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SA F1 F2 F3 TOT X S1 STD STMÄ

1 Martin Johansson Harplinge Pk 2524 3 49 46 47 48 49 48 48 335 45 48 50 478 10 49 S 2

2 Jesper Gäf Persson Lunds Psk 44951 3 47 47 48 49 47 49 48 335 48 47 48 478 15 47 S 1

3 Per Klingberg Eksjö skyttegille 273 3 46 48 47 49 47 44 47 328 45 45 47 465 9 S

4 Stefan Toivonen Lenhovda Psk 45217 3 46 46 48 46 47 47 46 326 46 46 46 464 8 B

5 Ralph Eriksson Varbergs PK 33526 3 47 44 45 49 46 47 44 322 46 48 46 462 7 B

6 Stefan Berndtsson Lunds Psk 44959 3 47 42 46 47 48 45 47 322 49 45 46 462 6 B

7 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 42462 1 47 49 44 45 47 48 43 323 43 48 46 460 12 B

8 Martin Kardum Malmö PSK 36409 3 45 48 46 49 47 44 48 327 42 41 46 456 7 B

9 Stefan Urhagen Halmstad SSK 50159 2 48 46 47 46 43 48 46 324 42 41 44 451 3 B
10 Björn Nilsson Kullens PK 47585 2 45 45 46 45 48 46 47 322 322 6 B

11 Joakim Aftongrip Lenhovda Psk 84172 3 45 46 48 45 46 44 47 321 321 7

12 Leif Hiljestrand Malmö PSK 21162 3 47 45 45 47 47 44 46 321 321 4

13 Gert Pettersson Karlshamns PK 1347 3 44 43 46 48 46 47 47 321 321 3

14 Mattias Thomsson Krysseboda PK 8645 3 47 46 45 47 46 43 46 320 320 2

15 Mattias Tuvell Växjö Pk 50466 2 43 44 45 47 48 44 48 319 319 2

16 Ulf Johansson Lenhovda Psk 7312 3 45 43 48 46 47 43 45 317 317 5

17 Tomas Olsson Kullens PK 1682 3 45 45 44 48 44 45 46 317 317 4

18 Henrik Käck Varbergs PK 2983 3 46 46 47 47 40 43 47 316 316 3

19 Kristoffer Hall Laholms PSK 42462 2 46 45 43 46 46 44 45 315 315 3

20 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda Pk 0 3 45 43 45 42 45 47 46 313 313 2

21 Stefan Nilsson Krysseboda PK 767 2 45 46 45 45 44 43 43 311 311 4

22 Hans Reschke Harplinge Pk 2518 3 44 44 45 44 43 44 47 311 311 3

23 Karl Larsson Lunds Psk 49127 1 44 45 43 45 44 41 47 309 309 4

24 Rafid Khazal Limhamns Skf 36297 2 45 44 43 44 40 46 44 306 306 4

25 Kristian Geller Halmstad Spsk 0 3 45 39 45 40 44 43 45 301 301 1

26 Patrick Larsson Lunds Psk 26960 2 47 45 44 36 47 37 41 297 297 3

27 P-O Liljedahl Billesholm-Ekeby psk 52511 1 38 46 43 43 41 43 43 297 297 3

28 Alexander Olsson Lönsboda PSK 0 2 31 36 46 43 42 47 47 292 292 3

29 Anton Löf Växjö Pk 42229 2 45 36 44 32 43 46 45 291 291 2

30 Torbjörn Gunnarsson Växjö Pk 46320 2 37 32 30 30 30 38 34 231 231 1

Öppen C



Namn Förening Kortnr. Klass S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a X

1 Helmer Nilsson Krysseboda PK 45956 Jun 46 44 47 47 47 45 45 321 6

Emil Thomsson Krysseboda PK 1492 Jun 42 46 47 45 45 45 44 314 2

635 8 SSM Rekord

Namn Förening Kortnr. Klass S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a X

1 Jesper Gäf Persson Lunds Psk 44951 3 47 47 48 49 47 49 48 335 9

Karl Larsson Lunds Psk 49127 1 44 45 43 45 44 41 47 309 4

Stefan Berndtsson Lunds Psk 44959 3 47 42 46 47 48 45 47 322 3

966 16

2 Joakim Aftongrip Lenhovda Psk 84172 3 45 46 48 45 46 44 47 321 7

Stefan Toivonen Lenhovda Psk 45217 3 46 46 48 46 47 47 46 326 6

Ulf Johansson Lenhovda Psk 7312 3 45 43 48 46 47 43 45 317 5

 964 18

3 Dag Håmark Varbergs PK 4673 VÄ 44 46 44 41 46 44 47 312 3

Lennart Bondesson Varbergs PK 41367 VÄ 42 41 42 43 45 44 40 297 3

Ralph Eriksson Varbergs PK 33526 3 47 44 45 49 46 47 44 322 4

931 10

Jun

Vapengrupp C

Lagtävlingar



Namn Förening Kortnr. Klass S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a X

1 Jesper Gäf Persson Lunds Psk 44951 3 49 48 50 48 48 47 49 339 7

Ingemar Kristensson Lunds Psk 611 3 46 40 43 44 45 45 47 310 6

Patrick Larsson Lunds Psk 26960 2 41 46 44 45 46 45 47 314 3

963 16

Namn Förening Kortnr. Klass S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a X

1 Jesper Gäf Persson Lunds Psk 44951 3 45 46 48 46 47 47 48 327 6

Ingemar Kristensson Lunds Psk 611 3 43 49 45 45 43 48 47 320 5

Stefan Berndtsson Lunds Psk 44959 3 48 48 44 46 45 47 47 325 9

972 20 SSM Rekord

2 Ralph Eriksson Varbergs PK 33526 3 49 47 46 48 48 49 47 334 11

Fredrik Ohlsson Varbergs PK 45916 1 37 43 45 44 39 42 39 289 3

Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 4662 3 47 42 45 43 43 43 46 309 5

 932 19

Vapengrupp B

Vapengrupp A


